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Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts This Pool

Competitors

NHC Split Grade Open 2025
GP2 G-52 19.07.2025

Brentwood Centre

MADELEINE

WESTERLEIGH PINEWOOD BSJK

ALEXANDRA MIA ABBIE HANNAH
SHERWOOD LINES SMITH COOK NUNN

9M 12M 10M 11M 12M

Results
Pos Name

1 ALEXANDRA LINES BSJK

2 HANNAH NUNN BSJK

3 ABBIE COOK PINEWOOD

4 MIA SMITH WESTERLEIGH

5 MADELEINE SHERWOOD CORE JUDO

3:00

1:30

1:50

3:00

0:52

0:51

0:33

0:38

0:51

2:11

3

25

2

LOSS 5
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LOSS 10

LOSS 10
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LOSS 10

LOSS 10
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10 LOSS

0

0

5

4

40

1
1

10

4

2

20

3

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

CORE JUDO BSJK

000 011

000 100

000 100

001 111

100 000

000 100

000 100

100 001

000 100

100s1 000s3
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